
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
46 
10 

999 
15 
53 
12 

9 
32 
50 
34 
37 
38 
17 
49 
25 
41 
16 
13 
30 

998 
33 
42 
35 

Name 
Anthony VINCE 
WALENDA M. 

ZRS #2 
Robert ALUIGI 
Adriano VISDOMINI 
PICCIOLI G. 
Francesco GUIDI 
Lucio MASUTTI 
OMBRA 2 
Manuel LASAGNI 
Remo CASTELLARIN 
Davide GAGGIANESI 
LEMA RACING 
NOM 
ProMotorsport2 
ZRS #4 
MANFREDI 
PS Perf 

OMBRA 1 
DELLAPIA 
OMBRA 3 

Class 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 

Best Tm 
1:54.638 
1:54.836 
1:56.276 
1:57.936 
1:58.311 
1:59.464 
1:59.795 
2:01.312 
2:02.476 
2:05.684 
2:06.142 
2:07.154 
2:08.073 
2:08.705 
2:09.243 
2:09.425 
2:10.537 
2:22.534 
2:35.115 
2:36.126 
2:36.128 

In Lap 
5 
3 
5 
3 
2 
3 
5 
4 
2 
4 
1 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
1 
2 
3 
2 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
1:55.268 
2:01.208 
1:56.592 
2:00.988 
1:59.794 
1:59.943 
2:02.730 
2:01.506 
2:06.004 
2:06.115 
2:06.417 
2:08.111 
2:08.577 
2:09.139 
2:10.615 
2:09.973 
2:15.327 

2:35.604 
2:43.114 
2:43.113 

Best Speed 
164,710 
164,426 
162,389 
160,104 
159,596 
158,056 
157,619 
155,648 
154,169 
150,234 
149,688 
148,497 
147,432 
146,708 
146,097 
145,891 
144,649 
132,474 
121,729 
120,941 
120,939 

- 
- 

Laps 
13 

4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
2 
7 
2 
3 
4 
8 

12 
12 

4 
1 
2 
4 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/03/2024 17:18:31 
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Promo Racing  09-10-11/03 
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) 

4° Turno Prove - COMPETIZIONE 

Practice started at 16:34:13 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

09/03/2024 16:35 


